
NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Bischofsgruen (GER) at 12.08.2007

1st FIS-Continental-Cup Ladies

Jury/Event Management

TD

AIGMÜLLER Gert, AUT

TD Assistant

SLAVIK Stanislav, CZE

Chief of Competition

FEUCHTENBERGER Rolf, GER

Coordinator

GANSTER Edgar, FIS

Hill Data

Name

Ochsenkopfschanze

K-Point

65.0 m

Hill Size

71.0 m

Meter value

2.4

Judges

ASCHENBACH Dietmar, GER

A

HERZIG Michael, GER

B

PARMA Jiri, CZE

C

BRUNNER Martin, GER

D

RAPPENGLUECK Franz, GER

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

MOHR Jenna

GER, SC Willingen

1908

15.04.1987

1.

25

77.1 67.0  64.8 17.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 17.0 52.0
236.2

False 4.

1. 116,8False
77.7 68.5  119.417.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 51.0 68.4

HAEFELE Anna

GER, SC Willingen

1911

26.06.1989

2.

35

77.7 65.5  61.2 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0
234.7

False 2.

5. 114,2False
78.3 67.5  120.518.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 66.0

WILLIS Katie

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

4677

01.05.1991

3.

57

76.7 65.5  61.2 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5
234.5

False 5.

4. 115,7False
77.6 67.0  118.818.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 64.8

DE LEEUW Nata

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

5312

02.02.1991

4.

51

77.6 66.0  62.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
230.6

False 9.

2. 116,4False
78.1 65.5  114.217.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 61.2

ARDOVINO Avery

USA, National Sports Foundation

4917

13.02.1992

5.

40

76.2 63.5  56.4 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 52.5
230.1

False 1.

11. 108,9False
77.2 68.0  121.218.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 67.2

GRAESSLER Ulrike

GER, VSC Klingenthal

4767

17.05.1987

6.

61

76.7 66.0  62.4 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
229.4

False 12.

2. 116,4False
77.3 65.0  113.017.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 60.0

IRASCHKO Daniela

AUT, WSV Eisenerz

4130

21.11.1983

7.

59

77.2 63.5  56.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
229.0

False 6.

9. 110,4False
77.8 66.5  118.618.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 63.6

SCHNURR Magdalena

GER, SV Baiersbronn

5171

25.03.1992

8.

22

77.5 64.5  58.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5
225.5

False 9.

7. 111,3False
78.3 65.5  114.217.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 61.2

REXHAEUSER Lisa

GER, WSV Schmiedefeld

1959

15.04.1990

9.

43

77.6 65.0  60.0 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 50.5
224.9

False 8.

8. 110,5False
78.2 66.0  114.417.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 62.4

VOGT Carina

GER, SC Degenfeld

5010

05.02.1992

10.

38

77.7 63.5  56.4 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5
224.8

False 7.

10. 109,9False
78.3 66.0  114.917.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 62.4

FUCHS Salome

SUI, Skiclub Einsiedeln

5452

13.12.1993

11.

34

77.2 65.0  60.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.5 52.5
223.6

False 13.

6. 112,5False
78.3 69.0  111.113.5 15.0 13.5 14.5 13.0 41.5 69.6

DEMETZ Lisa

ITA, S.C. Gardena/Raiffeisen

1912

21.05.1989

12.

44

77.1 63.5  56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 52.5
219.5

False 14.

11. 108,9False
77.7 64.0  110.617.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 53.0 57.6

RUNGGALDIER Elena

ITA, S.C. Gardena/Raiffeisen

1921

10.07.1990

13.

37

76.3 59.5  46.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.0
218.3

False 2.

29. 97,8False
77.1 67.5  120.518.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 66.0

SCHUEPBACH Malika

SUI, Skiclub Orient-Sentier

5453

22.11.1993

14.

26

76.8 63.0  55.2 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 51.0
215.0

False 17.

16. 106,2False
77.6 64.5  108.817.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 58.8

STRAUB Ramona

GER, SC Langenordnach

5714

01.01.1993

15.

24

76.6 62.0  52.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5
214.9

False 15.

17. 105,3False
77.4 64.0  109.617.0 17.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 57.6

DRAGE Tanja

AUT, SV Achomitz

4587

01.01.1987

16.

49

76.8 63.0  55.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5
214.0

False 23.

13. 108,7False
77.2 62.0  105.317.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 52.8

VAN Lindsey

USA, National Sports Foundation

4637

27.11.1984

17.

60

75.8 59.5  46.8 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
211.3

False 11.

29. 97,8False
76.7 65.0  113.518.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 60.0

SEYFAHRTH Juliane

GER, WSC Ruhla

1952

19.02.1990

18.

58

76.8 61.0  50.4 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5
209.8

False 19.

24. 101,9False
77.5 63.5  107.917.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.5 56.4

ELLIS Brenna

USA

2567

13.03.1988

19.

42

76.7 60.5  49.2 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.5 51.0
209.3

False 16.

26. 100,2False
77.5 64.0  109.117.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 57.6

WUERTH Svenja

GER, SV Baiersbronn

5251

20.08.1992

20.

21

76.9 61.0  50.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5
208.7

False 17.

27. 99,9False
77.9 64.5  108.817.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 58.8

JAHR Line

NOR, Vikersund IF

4893

16.01.1984

21.

56

76.4 62.0  52.8 16.5 16.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 50.5
208.6

False 23.

20. 103,3False
77.3 62.0  105.317.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.5 52.5 52.8
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ESPIAU Caroline

FRA, Allemont

5649

29.09.1992

22.

4

76.7 61.5  51.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0
208.1

False 22.

21. 102,6False
77.3 62.5  105.517.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 51.5 54.0

SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jaqueline

AUT, SC Waldzell

1909

20.01.1991

23.

55

76.8 61.5  51.6 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 53.0
207.2

False 25.

19. 104,6False
77.8 61.5  102.617.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 51.6

TEPES Anja

SLO, SD Dolomiti

1916

27.02.1991

24.

47

77.3 60.5  49.2 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0
205.4

False 20.

28. 99,2False
77.6 63.0  106.217.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 55.2

VTIC Maja

SLO, SD Zabrdje

4929

27.08.1988

25.

27

76.5 63.0  55.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0
204.3

False 28.

14. 108,2False
77.4 59.0  96.117.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 45.6

YAMADA Izumi

JPN, Royce

4536

28.08.1978

26.

53

77.3 59.5  46.8 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
204.0

False 20.

29. 97,8False
77.2 63.0  106.217.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 55.2

POGRAJC Manja

SLO, SK Zagorje

5005

20.01.1994

27.

13

77.1 61.5  51.6 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0
201.1

False 26.

21. 102,6False
77.5 60.0  98.517.0 16.5 16.0 17.5 17.0 50.5 48.0

POZUN Katja

SLO, SK Zagorje

5000

07.04.1993

28.

31

77.4 62.0  52.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0
200.4

False 29.

18. 104,8False
77.6 59.0  95.616.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 45.6

INSAM Evelyn

ITA, S.C. Gardena/Raiffeisen

5388

10.02.1994

29.

30

76.2 61.0  50.4 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.0
199.2

False 27.

23. 102,4False
76.8 59.5  96.817.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 46.8

LOGAR Eva

SLO, SD Zabrdje

1913

08.03.1991

30.

45

77.1 61.0  50.4 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5
197.5

False 29.

24. 101,9False
77.4 59.0  95.616.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 45.6

ITOH Yuuki

JPN

5754

10.05.1993

31.

39

76.8 63.0  55.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5
189.3

False 31.

15. 107,7False
77.2 61.5  81.610.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.5 30.0 51.6

Not qualified for 2nd round

MATTEL Coline

FRA, Les Contamines

5498

03.10.1995

32.

3

76.3 59.5  46.8 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5
97.3

True

False

ENGER Gyda

NOR, Hernes IL

5428

14.01.1994

33.

28

76.1 59.0  45.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5
97.1

True

False

STUFFER Barbara

ITA, S.C. Gardena/Raiffeisen

1919

07.09.1989

34.

10

76.2 59.5  46.8 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.0
96.8

True

False

SPRAKEHAUG Silje

NOR, Vikersund IF

5401

04.02.1991

34.

7

76.8 59.5  46.8 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.0
96.8

True

False

VUIK Wendy

NED, Dutch NSJ Team

5015

25.11.1988

36.

5

77.2 59.5  46.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5
96.3

True

False

JEROME Jessica

USA, National Sports Foundation

4632

08.02.1987

37.

50

76.6 59.0  45.6 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5
96.1

True

False

WATASE Ayumi

JPN, Royce

4538

18.07.1984

38.

52

76.4 59.0  45.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5
95.1

True

False

HUGHES Abby

USA, National Sports Foundation

2682

21.06.1989

39.

48

76.8 58.5  44.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5
93.9

True

False

LYNCH Zoya

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

1925

20.02.1991

39.

29

76.3 58.5  44.4 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
93.9

True

False

ROIDER Cornelia

AUT, SC Seekirchen

5716

09.07.1994

41.

2

76.0 59.0  45.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5
93.1

True

False

D`AGOSTINA Roberta

ITA, S.C. Monte Lussari

1917

17.08.1991

42.

41

76.1 57.5  42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0
92.0

True

False

WINDMUELLER Sabrina

SUI, Skiclub Wildhaus

5387

13.10.1987

43.

33

76.4 57.5  42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 49.5
91.5

True

False

JOHNSON Alissa

USA, National Sports Foundation

4883

28.05.1987

44.

54

76.1 58.0  43.2 16.0 15.5 14.5 16.5 16.0 47.5
90.7

True

False

KOASA Seiko

JPN

4539

24.02.1983

45.

32

77.1 57.0  40.8 15.5 15.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 48.0
88.8

True

False

KYKKAENEN Julia

FIN, Lahden Hiihtoseura

5793

17.04.1994

46.

9

76.1 56.0  38.4 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5
87.9

True

False

TANAKA Atsuko

CAN, Altius Nordic Ski Club

1926

25.01.1992

47.

46

76.9 56.0  38.4 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0
86.4

True

False

THOMAE Lara

NED, Dutch NSJ Team

5473

29.04.1993

48.

6

76.5 56.0  38.4 14.5 15.5 16.5 15.0 15.5 46.0
84.4

True

False

STEINDL Esther

AUT, HSV Absam Bergisel

5393

10.02.1991

49.

23

76.3 54.5  34.8 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
82.8

True

False

WALLEWEIN Lea

GER, SK Meinerzhagen

5526

01.01.1993

50.

16

76.4 55.5  37.2 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0
82.2

True

False
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FIS-Code
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Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

LOEFFLER Jenny

GER, SC Menzenschwand

5919

01.01.1991

51.

19

76.8 54.0  33.6 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0
81.6

True

False

CLAIR Julia

FRA, Xonrupt

5917

20.03.1994

52.

1

77.2 54.5  34.8 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.5
78.3

True

False

ERONEN Hannele

FIN, Lahden Hiihtoseura

5794

29.04.1984

53.

14

76.8 53.0  31.2 15.0 14.5 16.0 14.5 14.0 44.0
75.2

True

False

SENONER Simona

ITA, S.C. Gardena/Raiffeisen

5389

13.06.1993

54.

18

76.1 51.5  27.6 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
74.1

True

False

DOLEZALOVA Michaela

CZE, Sokol Kozlovice

5483

12.07.1994

55.

12

76.6 52.0  28.8 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 14.0 44.5
73.3

True

False

LUNDBY Maren

NOR, Kolbukameratene

5930

01.09.1994

56.

20

76.1 50.5  25.2 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.0
68.2

True

False

GAWRON Joanna

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5484

30.05.1993

57.

8

76.8 49.0  21.6 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 13.0 41.5
63.1

True

False

BUNDA Gabriele

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5485

17.09.1994

58.

15

75.9 41.0  2.4 12.5 13.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5
39.9

True

False

76.7

Speed

AvgMin Max

75.8 77.7

Distance

AvgMin Max

41.0 59.5 67.0

Gate

76.7 77.6 78.3 59.0 64.0 69.0

7

8

Round

1

2

Did not start:

SPACKOVA Johana, CZE11

MIKOVA Lucie, CZE17

Disqualified:

PUSTKOVA Vladena, CZE36

AIGMÜLLER Gert

TD

FEUCHTENBERGER Rolf

Chief of Competition
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